
l152 Tamnaherin - Lisneal College & Foyle College

Mondays to Fridays
Service Restrictions

Notes

Kilfennan, Lisneal College
Waterside, Bann Drive
Altnagelvin, Church Brae Upper
Tullyally, Ivy Mead
Drumahoe, Three Mile
Gortnessy, Gortnessy Road
Drumahoe, Fincairn Road

1

Sch

1520
1525
1528
1531
1600
1608
1620

Saturdays
no service

Sundays
no service

Easter Monday
no service

Easter Tuesday
no service

Monday 5 May 2025
no service

Service Restrictions: 1 - from 28 Apr 2025 to 30 Jun 2025, does not operate 26 May 2025

Notes: Sch - Operates only on school days



l152 Lisneal College & Foyle College - Tamnaherin

Mondays to Fridays
Service Restrictions

Notes

Drumahoe, Three Mile
Gortnessy, Gortnessy Road
Drumahoe, Fincairn Road
Drumahoe, Drumahoe School
Tullyally, Faughanview Park
Tullyally, Ivy Mead
Waterside, Bann Drive
Kilfennan, Lisneal College

1

Sch

0735
0743
0800
0805
0807
0810
0813
0820

Saturdays
no service

Sundays
no service

Easter Monday
no service

Easter Tuesday
no service

Monday 5 May 2025
no service

Service Restrictions: 1 - from 28 Apr 2025 to 30 Jun 2025, does not operate 26 May 2025

Notes: Sch - Operates only on school days


	Show All Stops Timetable
	Service "l152"
	Tamnaherin - Lisneal College & Foyle College
	Mondays to Fridays
	Saturdays
	Sundays
	Easter Monday
	Easter Tuesday
	Monday 5 May 2025

	Lisneal College & Foyle College - Tamnaherin
	Mondays to Fridays
	Saturdays
	Sundays
	Easter Monday
	Easter Tuesday
	Monday 5 May 2025



