I152 Tamnaherin - Lisneal College & Foyle College

	Mondays to Fridays	
S	Service Restrictions 1	
	Notes Sch	
Kilfennan, Lisneal College	1520	
Waterside, Bann Drive	1525	
Altnagelvin, Church Brae Upper	1528	
Tullyally, Ivy Mead	1531	
Drumahoe, Three Mile	1600	
Gortnessy, Gortnessy Road Drumahoe, Fincairn Road	1608	
Drumahoe, Fincairn Road	1620	
	Saturdays	
	no service	
	Sundays	
	no service	
	Easter Monday	
	no service	
	Easter Tuesday	
	no service	
	Monday 5 May 2025	
	no service	

Service Restrictions: 1 - from 28 Apr 2025 to 30 Jun 2025, does not operate 26 May 2025 Notes: Sch - Operates only on school days

I152 Lisneal College & Foyle College - Tamnaherin

Mondays to Fridays

mondayo to i mayo		
Service Restrictions	1	
	Sch	
Drumahoe, Three Mile	0735	
Gortnessy, Gortnessy Road	0743	
Drumahoe, Fincairn Road	0800	
Drumahoe, Drumahoe School	0805	
Tullyally, Faughanview Park	0807	
Tullyally, Ivy Mead	0810	
Tullýallý, lvy Mead Waterside, Bann Drive	0813	
Kilfennan, Lisneal College	0820	
	Catuadaya	
	Saturdays	
	no service	
	Sundays	
	no service	
	Easter Monday	
	no service	
	Easter Tuesday	
	no service	
	Monday 5 May 2025	
	no service	

Service Restrictions: 1 - from 28 Apr 2025 to 30 Jun 2025, does not operate 26 May 2025 Notes: Sch - Operates only on school days